
Bereshit

Noach (Rosh Chodesh)

Lech Lecha

Vayera

Chayei Sarah 

Toldot (Machar Chodesh) 

Vayetze

Vayishlach

Vayeshev

Miketz (Chanukah)

Vayigash

Vayechi

Shemot

Vaera

Bo

Beshalach

Yitro

Terumah
(Shekalim, Rosh Chodesh)

Mishpatim

Tetzaveh (Zachor)

Ki Tisa

Vayakhel (Parah)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

20

21

22

26 Oct. 2024

2 Nov. 2024

9 Nov. 2024

16 Nov. 2024

23 Nov. 2024

30 Nov. 2024

7 Dec. 2024

14 Dec. 2024

21 Dec. 2024

28 Dec. 2024

4 Jan. 2025

11 Jan. 2025

18 Jan. 2025

25 Jan. 2025

1 Feb. 2025

8 Feb. 2025

15 Feb. 2025

1 Mar. 2025

22 Feb. 2025

8 Mar. 2025

15 Mar. 2025

22 Mar. 2025

Genesis 1:1-6:8 

Genesis 6:9-11:32
M: Numbers 28:9-15

Genesis 12:1-17:27

Genesis 18:1-22:24

Genesis 23:1-25:18

Genesis 25:19-28:9

Genesis 28:10-32:3

Genesis 32:4-36:43

Genesis 37:1-40:23

Genesis 41:1-44:17,
M: Numbers 7:42-47

Genesis 44:18-47:27 

Genesis 47:28-50:26

Exodus 1:1-6:1

Exodus 6:2-9:35

Exodus 10:1-13:16

Exodus 13:17-17:16

Exodus 18:1-20:23

Exodus 25:1-27:19
M: Exodus 30:11-16

Exodus 21:1-24:18

Exodus 27:20-30:10
M: Deuteronomy 25:17-19

Exodus 30:11-34:35

Exodus 35:1-38:20
M: Numbers 19:1-22

Isaiah 42:5 - 43:10

Isaiah 66:1-24

Isaiah 40:27-41:16

II Kings 4:1-37

I Kings 1:1-31 

I Samuel 20:18-42

Hosea 12:13-14:10

Obadiah 1:1-21

Amos 2:6-3:8

Zechariah 2:14-4:7

Ezekiel 37:15-28

I Kings 2:1-12

Isaiah 27:6-28:13, 29:22 - 29:23

Ezekiel 28:25-29:21

Jeremiah 46:13-28 

Judges 4:4-5:31

Isaiah 6:1-7:6, 9:5-6

II Kings 12:1-17

Jeremiah 34:8-22, 33:25-26

I Samuel 15:2-34

I Kings 18:1-39

Ezekiel 36:16-38

John 1:1–14

Matthew 24:15-44

Acts 3:1-26

Luke 1:5-25

John 16:12-27

Romans 9:1-18

John 10:1-18

Matthew 4:1-17

Mark 12:1-12

John 10:22–28

Ephesians 2:11-22

Luke 24:44-53

Matthew 1:18-24

Matthew 2:1-15

Matthew 2:16-23

Matthew 3:1-17

Luke 9:28-36

Revelation 20:7-21:4

Mark 12:35-44

Hebrews 1

Hebrews 2

Hebrews 3

# Name Date Torah Haftarah/Prophets New Testament

Genesis / Bereshit

Exodus / Shemot

בראשית

שמות

Pekudei (HaChodesh)23 29 Mar. 2025
Exodus 38:21-40:38
M: Exodus 12:1-20

Ezekiel 45:16-46:18 Hebrews 4
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Tzav (HaGadol)25

Vayikra24 5 Apr. 2025

12 Apr. 2025

 Leviticus 1:1-5:26

Leviticus 6:1-8:36

Isaiah 43:21-44:23

Malachi 3:1-24

Hebrews 5

Hebrews 6

Leviticus / Vayikra ויקרא

Shavuot I 2 Jun. 2025
Exodus 19:1-20:23
M: Numbers 28:26-31

Ezekiel 1:1-28; 3:12 Matthew 5:3-48

Shavuot II 3 Jun. 2025
Deuteronomy 15:19-16:17
M: Numbers 28:26-31

Habakkuk 3:1-19 Acts 2

29/
30

32/
33

42/
43

39

27/
28 Tazria/Metzora 

Acharei Mot/Kedoshim 

Emor

Behar/Bechukotai

Bamidbar

Nasso

Beha’alotcha

Shelach

Chukat

Pinchas

Mattot/Massei
(Rosh Chodesh)

Devarim (Chazon)

Va’etchanan (Nachamu)

Ekev

Re’eh

31

34

35

36

38

41

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Numbers / Bamidbar

3 May. 2025

10 May. 2025

17 May. 2025

24 May. 2025

31 May. 2025

7 Jun. 2025

14 Jun. 2025

28 Jun. 2025

5 Jul. 2025

19 Jul. 2025

26 Jul. 2025

2 Aug. 2025

9 Aug. 2025

16 Aug. 2025

23 Aug. 2025

30 Aug. 2025

6 Sep. 2025

13 Sep. 2025

Leviticus 12:1-15:33

Leviticus 16:1-20:27

Leviticus 21:1-24:23

Leviticus 25:1-27:34

Numbers 1:1-4:20

Numbers 4:21-7:89

Numbers 8:1-12:16

Numbers 16:1-18:32Korach

37 21 Jun. 2025 Numbers 13:1-15:41

Numbers 19:1-22:1

Numbers 25:10-30:1

Numbers 30:2-36:13
M: Numbers 28:9-15

Deuteronomy  1:1-3:22

Deuteronomy  3:23-7:11

Deuteronomy  7:12-11:25

Deuteronomy 11:26-16:17

Deuteronomy  16:18-21:9

Deuteronomy 21:10-25:19 

Deuteronomy  26:1-29:8

Isaiah 66:1-24

Amos 9:7-15

Ezekiel 44:15-31

Jeremiah 16:19-17:14

Hosea 2:1-22

Judges 13:2-25

Zechariah 2:14 - 4:7 

Joshua 2:1-24

I Samuel 11:14-12:22

Judges 11:1-33

Jeremiah 1:1-2:3

Jeremiah 2:4-28, 3:4

Isaiah 1:1-27 

Isaiah 40:1-26

Isaiah 49:14-51:3

Isaiah 54:11-55:5

Isaiah 51:12-52:12

Isaiah 54:1-10

Isaiah 60:1-22

Hebrews 8

Hebrews 9

Hebrews 10:1-18

Shemini26 26 Apr. 2025 Leviticus 9:1-11:47 II Samuel 6:1-7:17 Hebrews 7

Hebrews 10:19-39

Revelation 7:1-8

Acts 21:17-26

Revelation 20:6-21:4

Matthew 10:1-14

Matthew 26:14-25

John 3:9-21

40 Balak 12 Jul. 2025 Numbers 22:2-25:9 Micah 5:6-6:8 Matthew 21:1-11

John 2:13-22

Luke 13:1-9

Matthew 5:1-12

Matthew 5:13-20

Matthew 5:21-37

Matthew 5:38-48

Matthew 6:1-15

Matthew 6:16-34

Matthew 7:1-11

במדבר

Deuteronomy / Devarim דברים

Shoftim

Ki Tetze

Ki Tavo (Leil Slichot)

Pesach I 13 Apr. 2025
Exodus 12:21-51
M: Numbers 28:16-25

Joshua 5:2-6:1 Matthew 26:17-58

Pesach II 14 Apr. 2025
Leviticus 22:26-23:44
M: Numbers 28:16-25

II Kings 23:1-23:9, 
23:21-23:5

Matthew 26:59-27:14

Shabbat Pesach
(Pesach VII)

19 Apr. 2025
Exodus 13:17-15:26
M: Numbers 28:19-25

II Samuel 22:1-51 Matthew 27:15-66

Pesach VIII 20 Apr. 2025
Deuteronomy 15:19-16:17
M: Numbers 28:19-25

Isaiah 10:32-12:6 Matthew 28



51 20 Sep. 2025 Deuteronomy 29:9-30:20 Isaiah 61:10-63:9 Matthew 7:12-28Nitzavim

52

53

27 Sep. 2025

4 Oct. 2025

7 Oct. 2025

Deuteronomy 31:1-30

Deuteronomy 32:1-52

Leviticus 22:26-23:44
M: Numbers 29:12-16  

Hos 14:2-10, 
Mic 7:18-20, Joel 2:15-27

Zechariah 14:1-21

Rosh HaShanah I 23 Sep. 2025
Genesis 21:1-34
M: Numbers 29:1-6

I Samuel 1:1-2:10 John 1:1-14

Rosh HaShanah II 24 Sep. 2025
Genesis 22:1-24
M: Numbers 29:1-6

Jeremiah 31:1-19 Matthew 25:31-46

Matthew 3:1-13

John 7:1-13

54 15 Oct. 2025
Deuteronomy 33:1-34:12; 
Genesis 1:1-2:3
M: Numbers 29:35-30:1

Joshua 1:1-18 Revelation 22
Simchat Torah 
(V'zot HaBrachah)

Vayelech (Shuvah)

Ha'azinu

2 Oct. 2025
Leviticus 16:1-34 
M: Numbers 29:7-11 Matthew 25:31-46

Revelation 15:1-8

Isaiah 57:14-58:14

II Samuel 22:1-51

Yom Kippur

Sukkot I

8 Oct. 2025
Leviticus 22:26-23:44
M: Numbers 29:12-16   

I Kings 8:2-8:21 John 7:14-31Sukkot II

14 Oct. 2025
Deuteronomy 14:22-16:17
M: Numbers 29:25-30:1  

I Kings 8:54-66 Revelation 21Shemini Atzeret

11 Oct. 2025
Exodus 33:12-34:26
M: Numbers 29:26-31   

Ezekiel 38:18-39:16 John 7:32-53Shabbat Sukkot


